

Date: May 31, 2024

BSE Limited
Listing & Compliance Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400001.
Scrip: 514418

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing & Compliance Department
Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051
Symbol: MANORG

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Disclosure under Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations")

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III Part A Para A and Regulation 47 of SEBI Listing Regulations, we hereby enclose copies of newspaper advertisement published regarding extract of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Statements for the Quarter ended March 31, 2024 in the following Newspapers:

1. Free Press Journal
2. Navshakti

The above information is also available on the website of the Company at www.mangalamorganics.com.

Request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Mangalam Organics Limited**

Nitin Kore
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

KAISER CORPORATION LIMITED

REGD.OFF.: Unit No. 283-287, "F" Wing, Second Floor, Solaris-I, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400072
CIN : L22210MH1993PLC074035

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 March 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)				
		Quarter Ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	17.94	16.21	19.65	62.62	59.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, & Exceptional Item)	1.45	1.79	2.80	5.58	4.65
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2.68	1.21	3.45	5.91	4.34
4	Equity Share Capital	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21
5	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	(46.83)	(52.74)
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	0.0044	0.0023	0.0053	0.0106	0.0070

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites namely, BSE LIMITED (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.kaiserpress.com.
2. The figure reported in the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 is the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the year ended 31 March 2024 and the published unaudited Nine months standalone figures upto 31 December 2023 and 31 December 2022.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30 May 2024

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 March 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)				
		Quarter Ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	342.51	510.71	1368.22	2592.26	2038.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, & Exceptional Item)	27.29	3.35	805.19	59.86	57.30
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	40.78	2.24	775.16	50.98	28.92
4	Equity Share Capital	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21
5	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	199.44	169.86
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	0.04	0.00	0.81	0.06	0.03

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites namely, BSE LIMITED (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.kaiserpress.com.
2. The figure reported in the consolidated financial result for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 are being the balancing figure between audited figure in respect of the year ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 and the published unaudited nine month consolidated figure upto 31 December 2023 and 31 December 2022.

Place : Mumbai
Date: 30 May 2024

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Kaiser Corporation Limited
Bhushanlal Arora
Managing Director
DIN: 00416032

PUBLIC NOTICE

Mrs. Dholi B. Mulchandani a joint member of Essbee Geejay Co-op. Housing Society Ltd., having address at Saibaba Nagar, Borivali (West), Mumbai-400092 holding 5 shares bearing Dist. Nos. 36 to 40 under Share Certificate No. 8 and also a Flat No. 5A/204 admeasuring about 520 sq.ft. built up area on the 2nd floor of the said Society's Building called "Essbee Apartment", expired on 19.01.2013. On application made by her daughter/Nominee Dr. (Miss) Pushpa B. Mulchandani Alias Moolchandani (who is also the other co-owner of the said flat), the said Society duly transmitted the 50% share of the said deceased in the said property to her name on 15.04.2013. The said legal heir/ Nominee Dr. (Miss) Pushpa B. Mulchandani Alias Moolchandani now intends to sell and dispose off the said property to a third party.

My client intends to purchase the said property from her for valuable consideration by availing Housing Loan from a Bank/Financial Institution. Any person claiming interest in the said property or any part thereof by way of sale, gift, lease, inheritance, exchange, mortgage, charge, lien, trust, possession, easement, attachment or otherwise howsoever may make the same known to me at my office address at Shop No. 10A, Estee Apartments, Saibaba Nagar, Borivali (West), Mumbai-400092 between 11.00 a.m. and 5.00 p.m. on any working day except Sundays and Bank Holidays in writing together with supporting documents, if any within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice. If no claim or objection is received within the stipulated period, it shall be presumed that none exists and my client shall complete the said purchase and no such objections, claims shall be entertained thereafter.

Sd/-
P. C. THOMAS
Advocate High Court
Place : Mumbai
Date : 30.05.2024

RAP MEDIA LIMITED

CIN :- L65990MH1994PLC084098
Regd. Office: B 1, Leelaram Bhavan, Khar West, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Dandpada, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400052
Email : info@rapmalls.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED				YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	
		AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	
I	INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	-	-	-	-	-	
II	(a) Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-	
	(b) Other income	0.55	0.04	0.10	1.38	0.10	
	Total Income from Operations (net)	0.55	0.04	0.10	1.38	0.10	
III	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	
(a)	Consumption of Raw Material	-	-	-	-	-	
(b)	Purchase of Stock in Trade	-	-	-	-	-	
(c)	Change in Inventories of finished goods /work in progress and stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	
(d)	Employees Benefit Cost	4.86	4.39	16.69	16.95	16.69	
(e)	Depreciation & amortisation expenses	6.19	6.29	25.13	25.05	25.13	
(f)	Finance Cost	-	-	0.36	-	0.36	
(g)	Other Expenses	32.95	8.69	33.63	65.57	33.63	
	Total Expenses	44.00	19.37	75.82	107.57	75.82	
IV	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (III-IV)	(43.45)	(19.33)	(75.72)	(106.19)	(75.72)	
V	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	
VI	Profit/(Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (V-VI)	(43.45)	(19.33)	(75.72)	(106.19)	(75.72)	
VII	Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	
VIII	Profit before tax (VII-VIII)	(43.45)	(19.33)	(75.72)	(106.19)	(75.72)	
IX	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	
	(i) Current tax	-	-	-	-	-	
	(ii) Deferred Tax	(27.17)	-	7.53	(27.17)	7.53	
X	Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (IX-X)	(16.29)	(19.33)	(83.25)	(79.03)	(83.25)	
XI	Profit/(loss) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	
XII	Tax expense of discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	
XIII	Profit/(loss) from Discontinuing operations (after tax) (XII-XIII)	-	-	-	-	-	
XIV	Profit (Loss) for the period (XI+XIV)	(16.29)	(19.33)	(83.25)	(79.03)	(83.25)	
XV	Other Comprehensive Income	0.28	-	-	0.28	-	
	A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	
	B (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	(1.51)	-	(1.51)	
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	
XVI	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(16.01)	(19.33)	(84.76)	(78.75)	(84.76)	
XVII	Earning Per Share (EPS)	-	-	-	-	-	
	Basic	(0.28)	(0.33)	(1.42)	(1.34)	(1.42)	
	Diluted	(0.28)	(0.33)	(1.42)	(1.34)	(1.42)	

Notes:
1. The above Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 29th May 2024 in terms of SEBI circular CIR/CFD/CMD/56/2016 dated 28th May 2016, the Company declares that the statutory auditors have issued Audit Report with an unmodified opinion.
2. The Company is engaged primarily in the business of renting of property, which constitutes single reportable segment. Accordingly, the Company is single segment company in accordance with Ind-AS 108 "Operating Segments"
3. The Company has also regrouped/ rearranged previous year's figures wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
Rap Media Ltd.
Sd/-
Rupinder Singh Arora
Managing Director
DIN: 00045968
Place: Mumbai
Date: 29th May 2024

HINDUSTAN APPLIANCES LIMITED.

REGD. OFFICE.: 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER-B, PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel. : 022-3003 6565
CIN No. : L18101MH1984PLC034857 | E Mail : info.roc7412@gmail.com

(₹. in Lakhs)

Statement of Standalone/Consolidated audited Financial Results for the quarter/year ended 31/03/2024

Particulars	Three months ended on (31/03/2024)		Year to date ended on (31/03/2024)		Three months ended on (31/03/2023)		Year to date ended on (31/03/2024)		Three months ended on (31/03/2024)	
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
(Refer Notes Below)										
1 Total income from operations (net)	14.90	55.14	11.88	14.90	55.14	11.88				
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.37	13.68	2.61	4.00	13.21	2.43				
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	4.37	13.68	2.61	4.00	13.21	2.43				
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	6.61	13.68	2.61	6.24	13.21	2.43				
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	6.61	13.68	2.61	6.24	13.21	2.43				
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)	998.88	998.88	998.88	998.88	998.88	998.88				
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	448.93	-	-	446.69	-				
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
(a) Basic	0.07	0.14	0.03	0.06	0.13	0.02				
(b) Diluted	0.07	0.14	0.03	0.06	0.13	0.02				

Note:
1. The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly/annual results for the quarter/year ended 31.03.2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.hindustan-appliances.in

FOR HINDUSTAN APPLIANCES LIMITED
Sd/-
KALPESH RAMESHCANDRA SHAH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN No. 00294115

PLACE.: MUMBAI
DATED: 30th MAY, 2024

WARDWIZARD HEALTHCARE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Ayoki Mercantile Limited)

CIN : L20237MH1985PLC034972

Registered Office : Office No. 101, 1st Floor, Shree Sai Ashirwad CHS, Ghantali Path, Above Saibaba Mandir, Thane (West) - 400602, Village - Naupada, Thane - Thane, Dist - Thane, Maharashtra
Corporate Office : 11, Windward Business Park, Opp. Adiccura Hospital, Jetalpura Road, Vadodra, Gujarat - 390 007.
Corporate Office Contact Details : +91 6359158825
Website : www.ayokimerchantile.com, Email Address : ayoki1985@gmail.com


Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Standalone	
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	3.05	11.46
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	(17.609)	(20.850)	(0.840)	(41.667)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	(17.609)	(20.850)	(0.840)	(41.667)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	(17.447)	(20.545)	(1.060)	(44.863)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(17.447)	(20.545)	(1.060)	(44.863)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (No. of Shares)	2,450	2,450	2,450	2,450
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic: (* Not annualised)	(7.121)	(8.386)	(0.433)	(18.312)
	Diluted: (* Not annualised)	(7.121)	(8.386)	(0.433)	(18.312)

Notes:
1. The Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 30, 2024.
2. These Audited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Company Act, 2013, read with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time and the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013.
3. The previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever required to conform to the current year's presentation.
4. The Company is primarily engaged in the business of Consultancy and other services which has changed w.e.f. 11/2023 by passing of special resolution and now Company is in the business of medical and health service. Hence, Company has only one reportable Segment as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segment".
5. The figures for the current Quarter Ended 31st March, 2024 and Quarter Ended 31st March, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the year ended 31st March, 2024 and 31st March, 2023, respectively and published figures for the nine months ended 31st December, 2023 and 31st December, 2022, respectively, which were subjected to limited review.
6. There are no qualification in the Audit Report issued by the Auditor.
7. No investor complaints remain pending at the quarter ended on 31st March, 2024
8. The Company's name and it's business object has been changed during the current reporting period.
9. During the period under review, there has been a change in the Company's management, effective as of 11.08.2023.
10. The above financial results are also available on the Company's website www.ayokimerchantile.com and BSE Limited's website www.bseindia.com

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD
WARDWIZARD HEALTHCARE LIMITED
(Formerly known as Ayoki Mercantile Limited)
Sd/-
MITTAL PATEL
MANAGING DIRECTOR - (DIN: 06741475)

Place : Vadodra
Date : 30.05.2024



Village Kumbhivali, Savroli Kharpada Road, Khalapur-410202, Dist: Raigad (Maharashtra)
Website: www.mangalamorganics.com; Email: info@mangalamorganics.com; CIN: L24110MH1981PLC024742

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from operations (net)	8,393.94	9,482.95	40,792.01	46,836.42	10,534.55	10,419.26	49,429.57	49,286.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax and Exceptional items)	159.98	483.30	347.26	(3,133.43)	168.40	239.54	398.61	(3,375.96)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	159.98	483.30	347.26	(3,133.43)	168.40	239.54	398.61	(3,375.96)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	283.05	237.87	407.57	(2,527.33)	245.75	70.56	421.66	(2,709.36)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	283.05	237.87	407.57	(2,527.33)	245.75	70.56	421.66	(2,709.36)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	856.44	856.44	856.44	856.44	856.44	856.44	856.44	856.44
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in Balance-sheet of previous year)	-	-	27,366.30	26,958.73	-	-	27,214.18	26,718.79
8	Earnings Per Share in Rupees (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (not annualised)	3.30	2.78	4.76	(29.51)	2.87	0.82	4.92	(31.63)

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited quarter and year ended financial results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.mangalamorganics.com).
2. The above Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024 were reviewed by the audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Director of the Company at their meeting held on 30th May, 2024. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified review opinion.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30th May, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Kamalkumar Dujodwala
Chairman
DIN-00546281

SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED					
CIN - L51100MH1983PLC029600					
Registered office: 1076, DR. E. MOSES ROAD, WORLI, MUMBAI - 400018					
Tel.: 022 23661111; Email: cs@kopran.com; Website: www.sarvamangalmercantile.in					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024					
(Rs. In Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operation (net)	-	-	-	-
2	Profit for the period from ordinary activities before tax	(43.04)	46.81	(73.27)	39.78
3	Net Profit for the period from ordinary activities after tax	(28.83)	38.56	(64.41)	23.06
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	906.31	5,372.11	(1,598.29)	
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- per share)	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet)		9,030.36		3,658.24
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	Basic:	(11.58)	15.49	(25.87)	9.26
	Diluted:	(11.58)	15.49	(25.87)	9.26

क्लासिक इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड

नोंदणी. कार्यालय : १३०१, १३वा मजला, टॉवर-बी, पेनसुला बिजनेस पार्क, सेनापती बाघर मार्ग, लोअर पॅलेस (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०१३, टेलि. : ०२२-३००३ ६६६६

सीआयएन क्र. : एल२५२०१एमएच१९८५पीएलसी०३६०१९, ईमेल: info.roc7412@gmail.com (रु. लाखांन)

३१/०३/२०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही/वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	रोजी संपलेल्या ३ महिने (३१.०३.२०२४) (लेखापरिक्षित)	रोजी संपलेल्या ३ महिने (३१.०३.२०२३) (लेखापरिक्षित)	रोजी संपलेल्या वर्ष (३१.०३.२०२४) (लेखापरिक्षित)	रोजी संपलेल्या वर्ष (३१.०३.२०२३) (लेखापरिक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	२३.७७	२९.४९	९७.५७	११९.२६
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	४.९५	१३.४६	३६.८७	६३.४९
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	४.९५	१३.४६	३६.८७	६३.४९
४	कालावधीसाठी क्रोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	(३.९२)	१०.३२	१९.८३	४४.२८
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (क्रोत्तर) नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (क्रोत्तर) धरून)	(३.९२)	१०.३२	१९.८३	४४.२८
६	समभाग भांडवल (दरमिती मूल्य प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-)	१४८.५२	१४८.५२	१४८.५२	१४८.५२
७	मागील वित्तीय वर्षाची ताळेबंदीत दर्शवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव वागवून प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (खंडीत आणि अखंडीत परिचलनकरिता)	(०.२६)	०.७०	१.३३	२.९८
८	मूलभूत सौम्यिकृत	(०.२६)	०.७०	१.३३	२.९८

टिपा : १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिटिंग ऑफिशियल अँड डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज कडे सादर केलेल्या ३१.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही/वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही/वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज च्या वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.classicelectricals.co.in) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

क्लासिक इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही / - राजेश शर्मा व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन क्र. : ००४७५७७६

ठिकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ३० मे, २०२४

VALOR ESTATE LIMITED						
(formerly known as D B Realty Limited) CIN:L70200MH2007PLC166818						
REGD. OFFICE : 7th Floor, Resham Bhavan, Veer Nariman Road, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020						
Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Annual Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024						
(Rs. In Lakhs other than EPS)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended
		31st Mar 24 Unaudited	31st Dec 23 Unaudited	31st Mar 23 Unaudited	31st Mar 24 Audited	31st Mar 23 Audited
1.	Total Revenue From Operations	14,421.81	14,280.38	5,834.98	35,747.01	69,823.96
2.	Other Income	862.74	41,520.31	1,735.29	125,194.19	10,901.35
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(428.04)	47,711.32	(4,683.81)	129,849.67	(66,373.39)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,333.18)	46,263.98	(4,154.88)	131,713.86	(9,000.66)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,301.98)	46,267.80	(4,160.45)	136,641.79	(11,898.24)
6.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	a) Basic:	(0.13)	9.26	(4.25)	29.63	(2.94)
	b) Diluted:	(0.13)	9.23	(4.25)	28.69	(2.94)

Mangalam Organics Limited

गाव कुंभिवली, सावरोली खारवाडा रोड, खालापूर-४१० २०२, जि. रायगड (महाराष्ट्र)

वेबसाईट: www.mangalamorganics.com; ई-मेल: info@mangalamorganics.com; सीआयएन- L24110MH1981PLC024742

३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाखेरसाठी लेखापरिक्षित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखांन)

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	स्वतंत्र				एकत्रित			
		रोजी संपलेली तिमाही		रोजी संपलेला वर्ष		रोजी संपलेली तिमाही		रोजी संपलेला वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२४ लेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२३ लेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२४ लेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२३ लेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२४ लेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२३ लेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२४ लेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२३ लेखापरिक्षित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	८,३९३.९४	९,४८२.९५	४०,७९२.०९	४६,८३६.४२	१०,५३४.५५	१०,४९९.२६	४९,४२९.५७	४९,२६६.३९
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबींपूर्वी)	१५९.९८	४८३.३०	३४७.२६	(३,९३३.४३)	१६८.४०	२३९.५४	३९८.६९	(३,३७५.९६)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक बाबींनंतर)	१५९.९८	४८३.३०	३४७.२६	(३,९३३.४३)	१६८.४०	२३९.५४	३९८.६९	(३,३७५.९६)
४	कालावधीसाठी क्रोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक बाबींनंतर)	२८३.०५	४३८.८७	४०७.५७	(२,५२०.३३)	२४५.७५	७०.५६	४२९.६६	(२,७०९.३६)
५	कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (क्रोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (क्रोत्तर) या समावेश असलेले कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	२८३.०५	४३८.८७	४०७.५७	(२,५२०.३३)	२४५.७५	७०.५६	४२९.६६	(२,७०९.३६)
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४
७	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदीत दर्शवल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वागवून)	-	-	२७,३६६.३०	२६,९५८.७३	-	-	२७,३६६.९८	२६,७९८.७९
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु १०/- चे) मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत (अवार्शिक)	३.३०	२.७८	४.७९	(२९.५९)	२.८७	०.८२	४.९२	(३९.६३)

टिपा: १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिटिंग ऑफिशियल अँड डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाखेरसाठी लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाखेरसाठी लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज च्या वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.nseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. उपरोक्त विधानानुसार लेखापरिक्षित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा आणि तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा यांच्यात फरक नसावा असा उतारा आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी / - कमलकुमार तुजोवालाल अग्रवाल डीआयएन - ००५४६२८९

ठिकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ३० मे, २०२४

ION EXCHANGE

Refreshing the Planet

Regd. Office: Ion Exchange (India) Limited, Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011. | www.ionindia.com | CIN: L74999MH1964PLC014258

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024

INR in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended
		31.03.2024 Audited (Refer note 5)	31.12.2023 Unaudited (Refer note 6)	31.03.2023 Audited (Refer note 5 and 6)	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited (Refer note 6)
1.	Revenue from operations	73,465	51,236	61,873	2,18,004	1,89,233
2.	Other income	1,703	988	475	4,704	4,501
3.	Total income	75,168	52,224	62,348	2,22,708	1,93,734
4.	Profit before tax	9,434	6,876	9,325	27,435	24,579
5.	Net profit after tax	7,175	4,970	7,348	20,410	18,513
6.	Total comprehensive income	7,264	4,910	7,222	20,322	18,279
7.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value INR 1 per share)	1,467	1,467	1,467	1,467	1,467
8.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				1,05,968	87,184
9.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised) [Refer notes 3 and 4]					
	a) Basic EPS (INR)	5.837	4.043	5.977	16.603	15.060
	b) Diluted EPS (INR)	5.837	4.043	5.977	16.603	15.060

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024

INR in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended
		31.03.2024 Audited (Refer Note 5)	31.12.2023 Unaudited (Refer Note 5)	31.03.2023 Audited (Refer Note 5)	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	78,181	55,385	64,748	2,34,785	1,98,961
2.	Other income	1,685	881	549	4,388	4,107
3.	Total income	79,866	56,266	65,297	2,39,173	2,03,068
4.	Profit before tax	9,540	6,655	10,219	26,736	25,777
5.	Net profit after tax	7,245	4,724	8,119	19,536	19,496
6.	Total Comprehensive Income	7,305	4,702	7,952	19,508	19,330
7.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value INR 1 per share)	1,423	1,423	1,423	1,423	1,423
8.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				1,00,368	81,926
9.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised) [Refer notes 3 and 4]					
	a) Basic EPS (INR)	6.140	4.003	6.890	16.534	16.595
	b) Diluted EPS (INR)	6.140	4.003	6.890	16.534	16.595

Notes:

- The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of INR 1.50 [150%] per equity share having face value of INR 1 each for the financial year ended 31st March 2024.
- The above financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations') have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at a meeting held on 29th May 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th May 2024. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies.
- The equity shares of the company were split / sub-divided from 1 equity share of face value of INR 10 each to 10 equity shares of face value of INR 1 each with effect from 12th June 2023 (record date). The basic and diluted earning per share (EPS) for the current and previous periods / years has been restated to give effect of the share split as per Ind AS 33.
- Earnings per equity share includes Ind AS impact of consolidation of 23,689,390 equity shares of INR 1 each and 46,750 equity shares of INR 1 each held by ICI Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts and HMIL Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts respectively.
- The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter ended 31st December of the respective years which were subjected to limited review.
- Global Composites And Structurals Limited and Ion Exchange Environment Management Limited has amalgamated with Ion Exchange (India) Limited as per scheme of amalgamation approved by the Mumbai bench of National Company Law Tribunal on 21st February 2024. The scheme has taken effect from the appointed date i.e., 1st April, 2023. Both the above schemes of merger have been accounted under 'the pooling of interests method' i.e., in accordance with Appendix C of Ind AS 103 - Business Combinations and comparatives have been restated for the merger from the beginning of the previous year i.e., 1st April 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024 are available on the stock exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com as well as on the company website at www.ionexchangeindia.com.

For Ion Exchange (India) Limited

Place : Mumbai Date : 29th May 2024

Rajesh Sharma Chairman and Managing Director

कॉकणा रेल्वे कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

(भारत सरकार चा उपक्रम)

CIN: U35201MI1990GOI223738

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: बेलापूर भवन, सेक्टर ११, सी.डी.डी. बेलापूर, नवी मुंबई - ४००६१४.

३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या त्रैमासिक आणि संपलेले वर्ष वित्तीय निष्कर्ष नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडियाची केलेल्या सूचिकेनुसार उतारा

(रु. लाखांन)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
		संपलेले त्रैमासिक		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेले त्रैमासिक		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१ मार्च २०२४ लेखा परीक्षित	३१ मार्च २०२३ लेखा परीक्षित	३१ मार्च २०२४ लेखा परीक्षित	३१ मार्च २०२३ लेखा परीक्षित	३१ मार्च २०२४ लेखा परीक्षित	३१ मार्च २०२३ लेखा परीक्षित	३१ मार्च २०२४ लेखा परीक्षित	३१ मार्च २०२३ लेखा परीक्षित
१	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,४०,९६३.५४	१,४८,५३९.९७	४,६८,७५२.०७	५,९५,३२५.०३	१,४८,५३९.९७	४,६८,७५२.०७	५,९५,३२५.०३	५,९५,३२५.०३
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	१४,७९१.२६	१०,९२४.२५	३०,७७३.८४	२७,८९३.०२	१०,९२४.२५	१०,९२४.२५	३१,४३९.३२	२७,८५५.९३
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१४,७९१.२६	१०,९२४.२५	३०,७७३.८४	२७,८९३.०२	१०,९२४.२५	१०,९२४.२५	३१,४३९.३२	२७,८५५.९३
४	कालावधीसाठी कर पश्चात निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	५,६९५.२०	(११,१२२.६०)	२२,९३८.०९	१२,७४६.८८	६,९६९.८६	(११,१३३.५९)	२४,२०३.४९	१२,७०८.७९
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा / (तोटा) या (क्रोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (क्रोत्तर) धरून	२,०३,७९०.६२	१,७८,५६०.६२	२,०३,७९०.६२	१,७८,५६०.६२	२,०३,७९०.६२	१,७८,५६०.६२	२,०३,७९०.६२	१,७८,५६०.६२
६	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वागवून)	(३,८४,३३०.९६)	(४,०७,२६८.९८)	(३,८४,३३०.९६)	(४,०७,२६८.९८)	(३,८४,३३०.९६)	(४,०७,२६८.९६)	(३,८४,३३०.९६)	(४,०७,२६८.९६)
७	नेट वर्ध	२,०३,९८९.६६	१,७७,२९१.६४	२,०३,९८९.६६	१,७७,२९१.६४	२,०३,९८९.६६	१,७७,२९१.६४	२,०३,९८९.६६	१,७७,२९१.६४
८	भरणा झालेले कर्ज भांडवल / यकीती कर्ज	३,९७,९३८.२५	३,९७,९३८.२५	३,९७,९३८.२५	३,९७,९३८.२५	३,९७,९३८.२५	३,९७,९३८.२५	३,९७,९३८.२५	३,९७,९३८.२५
९	धकबाकी कर परतग्राह्यीय प्राधान								